
Bid # Company Name Address Phone # Contact person Fax #

1 Royal Haven Builders, Inc.  
Hunnerwell_bill@yahoo.com 36 Farwell Rd.  Tyngsboro, MA  01879 978-226-5792 Bill Hunnerwell 978-226-5792

2 Northern Tree Service, Inc.    
kcambo@northerntree.com

1290 Park St., P.O. Box 790                   
Palmer, MA  01069 800-232-6132 Kathy Cambo 413-283-5132

3 Unlimited Removal & Demolition   
unlimitedremoval@verizon.net   P.O. Box 1378    Marblehead, MA  01945 781-596-9594 Esteban Lake Acosta 781-596-1035

4 DRC Emergency Services    
rguest@drcusa.com 740 Museum Dr.    Mobile, AL  36608 251-434-3581 Randy Guest 251-343-2221

5 Wicklow Wood Recycling, LLC   
wicklowwood@charter.net 27 Ash St.    Northbridge, MA  01534 508-234-9172 Karen Doyle 508-372-9031

6 Beacon Site Development Corp.    
dsmith@beacondevelopers.com 800 Main St.    Holden, MA  01520 508-829-5004, X107 David Smith 508-829-5409

7 TFR Enterprises, Inc.    
tiffanyw@tfrinc.com 601 Leander Dr.    Leander, TX  78641 512-260-3322 Tiffany Wilkes 512-528-1942

8 Mayer Tree Service, Inc.   
dpearson@mayertreeservice.com 9 Scots Way, P.O. Box 517   Essex, MA  01929 978-768-6999 Deven Pearson 978-768-7779

9 CHB Excavating, Inc.    
chbcorp@earthlink.net 197 Concord Rd.    Westford, MA  01886 978-392-9796 Calvin Brandford 978-589-9754

10 S&S Tree & Horticultural Specialist  
brian@sstree.com 405 Hardman Ave.    S. St. Paul, MN  55075 651-451-8907 Brian Kreitz 651-451-1787

11 Peter J Govoni Land Services    
PeterJGovoniLandservices@yahoo.com 20 Open Trail Rd.    Sandwich, MA  02563 508-420-9195 Peter Govoni 508-420-9195

12 W.L. French Excavating Corporation  
lgallagher@wlfrench.com 3 Survey Circle    N. Billerica, MA  01862 978-663-2623 Laurie Gallagher 978-663-5240

13 Royal Oak Builders    
royaloakbuilders@msn.com 32 Pleasant St.    Athol, MA  01331 508-284-6286 Brian Dodge 508-249-2589

14 Jayco Landscape Supply Co, Inc.   
jtoyias@aol.com 94 West St.    Waltham, MA  02451 781-891-0636 John Toyias 781-547-5440

15 Storm Reconstruction Services, Inc.   
carolpcrump@aol.com 1444 W I-65 Service Rd. S.  Mobile, AL  36693 251-445-5500 Carol Patton 251-445-5511
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16 G.R. Construction Corp.    
grconstructioncorp@verizon.net 25 Aimees Way    Fitchburg, MA  01420 978-342-0397 Richard Rame 978-342-0256

17

18


